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Vocabulary:
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1 ship
2 pier
3 past
4 boat
5 sun
6 save
7 hut
8 back
9 steak

Homophones or Minimal Pairs

Pronunciation

Decide if each pair of words are homophones (with exactly the

same pronunciation) or minimal pairs (with a small difference).
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sheep

pear

passed

vote

son

shave

hat

bag

stick
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17
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suite

state

think

wing

prince

rice

day

flour

sweet

estate

sink

win

prints

rise

they

flower
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